	[bookmark: _GoBack]No
	Pelayanan Kesehatan/ Program/Variabel/Sub Variabel Program
	TAHUN 2023

	
	
	JANUARI

	-1
	-2
	BARENG
	KASIN
	GADING
	SUKO
	LW
	REKAP

	1. 
	Deteksi Dini Penyakit Hipertensi
	237
	87
	71
	26
	97
	518



	No
	Pelayanan Kesehatan/ Program/Variabel/Sub Variabel Program
	TAHUN 2023

	
	
	FEBRUARI

	-1
	-2
	BARENG
	KASIN
	GADING
	SUKO
	LW
	REKAP

	1. 
	Deteksi Dini Penyakit Hipertensi
	102
	39
	44
	31
	114
	330



	No
	Pelayanan Kesehatan/ Program/Variabel/Sub Variabel Program
	TAHUN 2023

	
	
	MARET

	-1
	-2
	BARENG
	KASIN
	GADING
	SUKO
	LW
	REKAP

	1. 
	Deteksi Dini Penyakit Hipertensi
	102
	39
	44
	31
	114
	330



